Tuesday:
11:30

11:30-1:00
1:00-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-3:15
3:15-3:30
3:30-4:30
4:30-5:00
6:00

Wednesday:
7:30-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:45
5:30

Thursday:
7:30-8:30
8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-11:30

SDASFAA 2025

REBUILDING FINANCIAL AID
BRICK BY BRICK

SDASFAA Spring Conference
Rebuilding Dates: April 29 — May 1, 2025

Agenda

Registration Open

Lunch Provided

Introductions

Managing Change in the Ever-Changing World of Financial Aid — Vanessa Martineau
SAP Credential - Stephanie Frank / Melinda Fedeler

Break

SAP Credential — Stephanie Frank / Melinda Fedeler

Committee Meetings

Dinner on your own

Breakfast

Exhibitor Introductions

SAP Round Table — Kim Nida

Break

RMASFAA Update/RMASFAA Strategic Long-Range Plan — Vanessa Martineau
Verification, C-Codes, and Rejects — Carissa Koerner

Lunch (Business Meeting and Awards Ceremony)

Onboarding and Training New Financial Aid Team Members —Vanessa Martineau
Student Eligibility — Tiffany Gibbs

Break

Financial Aid Resources for Native American College Students — Dee Lawrence
Dinner as a group

Breakfast

Trending Regulatory Topics — Tiffany Gibbs
NASFAA Tools - Tiffany Gibbs

Chat GPT - Andrew Ley / Cathy Mueller
Wrap Up/Door Prizes



